(1/6)Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20250529
I N D U C T O R S
inductor_commercial_decoupling_mlz1608_en
Inductors for decoupling circuits
Multilayer ferrite
MLZ series

◯Smart phones, tablet terminals, note PCs, various modules such as camera modules, DSCs, video games, portable memory
audio devices, navigation systems, PNDs, WLANs, SSDs
■PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
■CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
*1 Current assumed when inductance ratio has decreased by 50% max.
*2 Current assumed when temperature has risen to 20°C typ. (reference value). Operating temperature environment at this time: 105°C max.
Measurement equipment
* Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
MLZ 1608 D R10 D T 000
Series
name
L×W×H dimensions
1.6×0.8×0.8 mm
Product
identification code
Inductance
(μH)
Characteristic
type
Packaging
style
Internal
code
Type L L measuring conditions DC resistance Rated current Reference value Part No.
Frequency Current (Isat) *1 (Itemp) *2
(μH) Tolerance (MHz) (mA) (Ω)±30% (mA)max. (mA)typ.
High
frequency
0.10 ±20% 25 1.0 0.14 700 850 MLZ1608DR10DT000
0.22 ±20% 25 1.0 0.27 550 600 MLZ1608DR22DT000
0.47 ±20% 25 1.0 0.42 400 500 MLZ1608DR47DT000
Large
current
1.0 ±20% 10 1.0 0.15 190 600 MLZ1608A1R0WT000
1.5 ±20% 10 1.0 0.21 160 550 MLZ1608A1R5WT000
2.2 ±20% 10 1.0 0.25 130 500 MLZ1608A2R2WT000
3.3 ±20% 2 0.2 0.33 120 400 MLZ1608M3R3WT000
4.7 ±20% 2 0.2 0.5 120 350 MLZ1608M4R7WT000
6.8 ±20% 2 0.2 0.74 100 300 MLZ1608M6R8WT000
10 ±20% 2 0.2 1.05 90 250 MLZ1608M100WT000
15 ±20% 2 0.2 1.5 70 200 MLZ1608M150WT000
22 ±20% 2 0.2 2.4 55 150 MLZ1608M220WT000
Low
resistance
1.0 ±20% 2 0.2 0.11 140 700 MLZ1608N1R0LT000
1.5 ±20% 2 0.2 0.14 130 600 MLZ1608N1R5LT000
2.2 ±20% 2 0.2 0.18 110 500 MLZ1608N2R2LT000
3.3 ±20% 2 0.2 0.27 85 450 MLZ1608N3R3LT000
4.7 ±20% 2 0.2 0.32 80 400 MLZ1608N4R7LT000
6.8 ±20% 2 0.2 0.5 80 350 MLZ1608N6R8LT000
10 ±20% 2 0.2 0.6 60 300 MLZ1608N100LT000
15 ±20% 2 0.2 1.02 55 250 MLZ1608N150LT000
22 ±20% 2 0.2 1.65 50 190 MLZ1608N220LT000
Measurement item Product No. * Manufacturer
L 4294A+16034G Keysight Technologies
DC resistance Type-75561 Yokogawa